P13 Premise Wiring
SE
C
TI
O
N
 P
 M
ET
A
L
G
ro
un
di
ng
 &
 B
on
di
ng
hubbell.com/hubbellpremisewiring/en
Installation Accessories
Description Qty Catalog No. Description Qty Catalog No.
ESD port for 4mm banana
plug; 0.5oz Penetrox™;
ESD Label;
(2) #12-24 TFS;
(2) M6 stainless TFS
10 HGBESDKT10 ESD cloth bracelet;
6ft cord;
4mm banana plug
1 HGBESDBC
¼" belleville washer 50 HGB25CNWH ESD metal bracelet; 6ft
cord; 4mm banana plug
1 HGBESDBM
3/8" belleville washer 50 HGB38CNWH 3/16" drill bit for steel
material and ¼" thread
forming screw
1 HGB025DBS
#12-24 x ¾" stainless
steel screws
50 HGB1224ST Wire brush for power drill 1 HGBCWB2
M6 x 16mm stainless
steel screws
50 HGBM6ST 2" x 4" abrasive pad 6 HGB24AP
ESD label 25 HGBESDLBL 8oz bottle Penetrox™ 1 HGBP8A
Ground label 25 HGBGNDLBL 0.5oz tube Penetrox™ 50 HPENEA0550
Ground wire label 25 HGRKTLBL Serrated paint piercing
washer
50 HGB25PPW
QUADCAB® Wall Mount Cabinet Ground Kit
Description Catalog No.
Ground bar with (6) ¼"-20 male studs; (2) ¼"-20 carriage bolts and isolating hardware;
(2) ground straps; (6) ¼"-20 nuts with star washers
REKGB
Braided Jumper
Length
Inches (mm)
Width
Inches (mm)
Hole Size
Inches
Hole Spacing
Inches (mm) Qty Catalog No.
6" (152) 0.5" (13) ¼" – 10 HGBBD6S10
9" (229) 0.5" (13) ¼" – 10 HGBBD9S10
8" (203) 0.94" (24) 3/8" 1.0" (25) 1 HGBBD8
12" (305) 0.94" (24) 3/8" 1.25" (32) 1 HGBBD12
18" (457) 0.94" (24) 3/8" 1.25" (32) 1 HGBBD18
24" (610) 0.94" (24) 3/8" 1.25" (32) 1 HGBBD24
Accessories
High Flex Jumper
Color Gauge Length Catalog No.
Green/Yellow #10 AWG 7" HGBHF7
9" HGBHF9
12" HGBHF12
14" HGBHF14
18" HGBHF18
24" HGBHF24
30" HGBHF30